WFWP USA: September 21: GWPN Webinar "Transforming Peacebuilding"

Kaeleigh Moffitt September 19, 2023





## TRANSFORMING **PEACEBUILDING:** THE IMPACT OF THE MOTHER OF PEACE



A webinar in commemoration of the UN International Day of Peace

MODERATOR



DR. ESTER DAVIS Host & Producer Ester Davis show



GLORIA PETERSEN Founder & Director Global Protocol Academy, LLC



**GLENDA** LAMBERT Instructional Services Coordinator, Tutoring Women's Federation & Service learning Gateway Community College



KAELEIGH MOFFITT National President for World Peace. USA

Hosted by the Global Women's Peace Network Thursday, Sept. 21, 5 PM PDT / 8 PM EDT tinyurl.com/september-gwpn-webinar

Dear WFWP-GWPN members, friends, and supporters,

Join WFWP-GWPN USA for our upcoming webinar on Thursday,

September 21 at 5 PM PDT / 8 PM EDT on the theme "Transforming Peacebuilding: The Impact of the Mother of Peace."

Each year on September 21, the world observes the International Day of Peace to encourage a 24-hour non-violent day of peace supported by discussions on how to move **towards a more peaceful global society. The United Nations has announced this year's theme as "Actions for Peace: Our Ambition for the #GlobalGoals" in an effort to increase** initiatives that support progress for the UN Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) and create a more successful global culture of peace.

In commemoration of this international day, WFWP USA will host a virtual webinar to honor the contributions of women in peacebuilding. Our program will feature women leaders from diverse sectors who have found value and inspiration in the application of the peace philosophy of Mother Moon, the co-founder of WFWP. They will speak to how it has impacted their personal and professional lives, supported their effectiveness as peace leaders in their field, and the potential value these principles have in realizing the **"culture of peace" that sits at the heart of the UN and the SDGs.** 

Click below to RSVP to the Zoom event.

Sincerely, WFWP-GWPN USA

RSVP September 21 GWPN Webinar



Our Contact Information Women's Federation for World Peace USA 481 8th Avenue, Suite 608 New York, NY 10001 (212) 302-8837 www.wfwp.us



WHO WE ARE WHAT WE DO NEWS GET INVOLVED

CONTACT

DONATE

Q

← BACK TO ALL EVENTS

### SEPTEMBER GWPN WEBINAR

Thursday, September 21, 2023 8:00 PM – 9:15 PM

Women's Federation for World Peace USA 481 8th Ave. Suite 1228, New York, NY 10001, United States (map)



Register below:

#### CONTACT INFORMATION

First Name \*

Email \*

someone@website.com

#### I want to receive emails at this address

I'm not a robot	reCAPTCHA Privacy - Terms
Sign up	

Posted in United Nations, National Events Tagged Global Women's Peace Network

# 00000

481 8th Ave. Suite 608, New York, NY 10001 - 1 (212) 302-8837 - info@wfwp.us Copyright © 2019, Women's Federation for World Peace USA - All Rights Reserved

### WFWP Leader Resources

Member Only Webinar Access

Back to Homepage

Privacy Policy